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Comments on NIST Home-to-Grid Domain Expert Working Group Electromagnetic Compatibility (EMC) Issues for Home-to-Grid Devices
Name: _________________________Company: ______________________E-mail: _________________Telephone: ____________________

Please identify the location of each comment by page and line number.  Provide your comment and your proposed change, if any.

Please submit comments to:

Ken Wacks <kenn@alum.mit.edu>

Mike Coop <mcoop@heycoop.com>

Brian Cramer <bcramer@eisisolutions.com>

Geoff Mulligan <geoff@proto6.com>

Ghery Pettit <ghery.pettit@intel.com>

Jerry Ramie <jramie@arctechnical.com>

Bill Rose <brose@wjrconsulting.com>

John Teeter <john.teeter@peoplepowerco.com>

E/G/T: E = editorial (typo, grammar, clarification), G = general, T = technical
ID = (Company initials)-(comment number); e.g., ACME-1 for ACME company first comment; ACME-2 for ACME company second comment
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